. :c
S
A
B
C
r;
F
AANDUIOI NG FABftI KANT

nouvelle cosatr.
- new construction
CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
AD EC 88
Al EL 500
AF6EU7
AG CT 4 03 5
AR PT 33
Al DL 97
A. 6080
AM PC 97
AK 1607
£8LC97
AT LF 183
AU LF 184
AW6GL5
IX 6 01 6
If CV 4011
A3 E 88 C
14 SC 800
A5 XL 500
46 EC 1000
47 PCF 802
£6 6 CQ 8
A9 PT 83
BA XCF 86
BB6Dx6
BC E 86 C
BD ECH 800
Bt 12 DT 8
BC E 80 Cl
BI PEK 4 DD
BJ CT 4029
BN
BP
BA
BS
BT
BU
BW
DX
E 55 L
Y 6 EL
5639
2 GK 5
X2EL/38EL
XL 84
XCC 189
XL 36
BZ YL 1000
Bf CT 4049
B1 Y2 PE
B2U3DT
B3 Y 4 PCF
B4 It 7 EF
B5 95400
B6 4-0A 31
B7 Y 9 ECC.1
B8U13PCC
B9 TX 8250
B+5GE5
CA 35 C3
CB 12 CU 5
Cc 6 CU 5
CD 4 GK 5
CI CT 1377
CF 3 CS 6
CC OKL 1 B(p)
CH IC? 802
CI
CJ

Dt3GB6
D2 3 BZ 6
CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
&A
EB
LB
EC
ED
EE
El
ES
EI
EJ
Ex
EL
EY
El
EP
ER
ES
ET
Eta
5150 FB 468 3
80 G-huls/G-Sookel
culot G/ G-base
80 P-hula PC DL 35
DL 93 FD 4688
DL 94 FE 46891
DW 2 FF 6 A 8
1561 FG YX 8114
1805 1R6K7
TP 4 B 11 60 5B 5
TX 8179
LB 41
EC 37
]BCC 31
ECC 32
57 37 A
EF 91
1983
EL 35
EZ 35
ST 043/CT 3798
SW FW 4/500
EX PM 24 U
EY PF 183
$.Z 4614
£1 SP 13
Ef TX 8194
Ek SP 13 C
Ea AZ 11
T f 1 A 7 CT
Et PC 13
E0 4633
£1 DAC 32
E2 4618
E3 UT 21
E4 4654
E5 AL 1
565Z4
E86A8G
E9 6 .1 7
F+ 4673
C-techn
C- tee hs
FJ FICH 80
FE 4699.5 etc,
FL 6J 8G
1M6 F6C
?1 6F6
IF 6 T 6 G
r'a6V 6 C
IS 12 SB 7

185 BT
EL 360
CODS: TYPE CODE TYPE
IJ
'IC
IL
IM
IN
IF
IA
IS
IT6BJ 6
IU
IT
IW
IX
IT
IZ
Id
If
Ik
I.
Ir
It
IO
Ii
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
I+
JA
JB
JC
JD
JE
JF
JO
TX 8227
E 180 CC (a)
E 181 CC (a)
ECC 199
PM 84
ORP 30
95398
EC 156
EC 157
PP 83
TX 6240 Diese Code 1st bis
Haaburg far PM 84
PZ 36
6286
27811 J Z PH 2
OAF 90 Jd IJCC 83
FCC 189 Jf ECF 806
TI 86 F
GZ 37
J8 3 DT 6
.J9  Y 3 ECH
J+ LCL 84
KL DL 71
KB DLL 21
KB DLL 31
10 158 KC DF 35
PT 180 KDJE 1 C
OAF 11 KE EL 34 a.c.
6211 KE.2aEL34 n.e
ORP 10 IF DC 89
PC 92 KH E 424 N

succession de code)
(code sequence)
CODE TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TTPR CO1)F TYPE
1.3 DF 65 M7 £L8 P! DL 92 RU OF 42 (g) SL DLF 41
1.4 El 11 M9 EL 60 PB DL 72 RI E 130 L S1~ e*#
1.5 EF 12 MJEL 80 glaz. PC ECH 42 (g) RI UBC 41 (g) SWEL 41 Bee
1.6 MI 22 NJPL 83 glaz. PD EL 61 AL C 443 SM UY 4
1.7 IF 36 NBKF3 PE PT 80 ain. RU DLF 91 S /EBC 41 Bee
1.8 EF 39 NC KK 2 PP OF 10 RN Dl 92 SP DC 80 (g)
L9 MI 40 (g) ND XL 4 PG 6007 RP Dl 91 SR E140(g) o.c.
L+ MI 41 (g) NE LZ 50 PH La RR ELF 42 (g) SS 4060
ML EF 42 NF ULF 41 PY Ba AS LAP 80 S/ EF 41 Bee
MB EF 50 NC 5651 PL Baa AT ML 21 S/UBF 80 ( g)
MC £1 51 NH ULF 42 (g) PM Ca RU ECC 35 S► 18500
MD LF 100 PM C as RI/EF 55 S.!/18042 (g)
ME DL 65 NJ ECH 83 (a) PP Da RW ECC 91 SX PL 81 ■)
MI SFM 1 NI UL 41 (g) PR Ce AX CCH 35 ST EL 34 a.c.
MG TX 8207 ML UBF 11 PS Ed RY EC 91 S/EF 80
MR EFM 11 NM UBL 1 PT E 2 c AZ EF 54 Sd UCC 40
MI IL 86 (a) NJUCH 41 PU E2 d R/IF55 Sf Z 502 S
NJ MB? 83 (_) NP UBL 21 PT MY 88 Rf TX8196C(6LS6 11)Sk OF 6
MK DL 21 S NR UCH 4 PW C 3b Rk EL 22 S. rC 55
=ML SIP 20 NS UCH 11 PX C 3 e Ra EZ 22 Sr DCC 90
LIP 60 NT UCH 21 PY5Y5GT Rr FW 4/800 s JEL 81
! MN EI 2 NU UCH 42 (g) PZ B 452 T Si CF 7
a < MP El 32
s ;
MR SL 2
NT TDD 13 C
NW ULF 100
Pd EL 6/400T
Pk EL 12/325T
RO CT 32
R1 DL 33
52 ELF 801
33 L 416 D
-tarts IL 3 (N)
M
7
.Tj 80 ( g )
NI UCH 100
NY UCL 11
Pa EL 12/375T
Pr EM 4/ 1001
12 MAC 91
15 EB 91
34 506
S5 IT 50
T
IBF
~i MN YB 41 NZ OF 9 Pt UN 4/165T 14 EC 53 S6 4684
e XT TDD 13 Nd OF 9 PO UN 4/2001 15 DL 70 Sj/4688
MW EL 6/t00T
.MX EL 11
NWPY 80 (e)
Na OF 41 (g)
PjJUL 44
P2 EL 43
R6 EL 37
17 Cl 32
S8 CF 3
59 Cl
MY EL 12 Nr OF 100 13 EBC 41 (g) Ri/EL 44 S+ Bh
d MZ EL 20 Nt UY 2 P4 4689 I 19 E 446 (0) TL UY 3
Nd IL 81 (it) NO UL 100 P~/SL 43 R+ CT 273 TB 1832
Mf PCF 82 Ni UN 4 P/UL 44 (g) S~/EC 80 (g) T /UBC 41 Bee
Mk PL 38 N2 UY 1 N P7 4654 K SB El 80 (g)o.c .TD OF 5
Ma/GZ 40 N3 OF 21 P8 UBL 3 SC UL 2 TE DI 96
Mr 13 2 N4,/EL 41 (g) P~/UCH 5 S/DLF 40 TG XCF 801
Mt IBC 1 N5 UY 41 (g) Ps/ABC 1 SE EL 45 PH DL? 96
MO EL 32 N6 UY 100 RALF 2 S.?JLZ 41 Bee
M1 EL 33 N7 UY 42 (g) RB LL 5 SG5T4G TJ LCF 801
M2 IBC 80 (g) N8 TCL 11 RC EL 5 SWECH 42 Bee TJUCH 42 Bee

tU ECC 85
tT GZ 34
COO! TYPE COI)P TYPE CODE TYPE
tW 4373
ty18046 (g)
ti/EBC 81 Bee
tZ FCC 85
td6A8GT
tf LA4-2(YX8168)
tk 75
ti/EL 81 Bee
t/PL 81 Bee
t6 UL 84
t9 Z 500 T
t+ Z 501 T
OCJPL 5822
OD ECC 180
OE PL57K
)
0* OF 89 (a)
00 16016
02 EY 81 (a)
03 6 SA 7 GT(M)
04 6 51 7 CT M)
05 6 SQ 7 CT M)
O7(UY 85 Bee
09 5654
0# UBC 81 (a)
13 03 DF (p)
1C 04 DL (p)
1E DF 62
11 DAY 92
1G €JCL 82 (a) 2Y ME 1401
2Z ME 1402
2C El 72
2DEF' 73
2E El 95
2F EL 70
2H EN 32
2I UBC 80
2.1 CT 4012
21 EN 70
2L EY 70
2M EY 91
2N DAY 70
2P LSD 3
2R LSD 3 A
25 LSD 5
2T LSD 7
2U LSD 8
1.1 CT 4009
1T PL 81 F
1>i DL 69
1! AN 1
00 ECL 82 (a` 1f EBF 82
OH EBC 81 (a) 1k EL 821
OI EY70Reliable 1s. CT 2507
) OJ CT 4005 1 r DC 70
OI 12 SN 7 GT 1t DF 66
OL 25 Z 6 GT 10 1)1 72
OX 12 SA 7 GT(M)11 DL 66
ON 18015 12 DL 68
oP PCC 89 13 DL 95
OS YT 66
OU 12 SN 7
OW 12 SQ 7
OZ EC 83.1
Of DM 160
Ok UM 80
14 DL 73
15 DL 75
16 DL 98
GT(M)17 DY 80

LISTE DE CODE(succession de code)
CODE LIST (code sequence)
CODE TYPE CODE TYPE CODE TYPE
62 TX 8182 9A 5 Z 3
63 TX 81360 9B6As5
64 TX 8137C 9C6A7
65 TX 81620 9D 6 C 5 CT
6
ICI. 85 (_)
7 4383 7* 18503
9116F6GT
9?6J 5 C
68 55395 8A 12J 7 C 90 6 AS 6
69 5726 12 1 7 0 9116L6G
6.4 EL 180 8C 12 X 7 CT
8D 12180 9J TX 8084
Bee
E2)
TB 6 SJ 7 CT
7C 5 U 4 G
7D R1 998 99
71 PCL 82 (t)
7F DF 97
711 DC 96
7J M 8163
71 E 88 CC
7M 17 ECG (p)
7N 5
7s 5
7V5
711 6
1. 40
Z 4 G
Z4GT
BG6G
71►6J7 G
7X 6 J 7 CT
7Y 6 1 7 0
726Y7GT
7d61C80
7f Y 2 EC
7k6Y8GT
7*6Q7 G
7r6g7 CT
7t 12 1 7 G
703AU6
71 39 IF
81. 12 L 8 CT
8F 12 Q 7 G
80 CT 4034
813 12 Q 7 CT
8I~)i 81 L (g)
81 12 SJ 7 CT
8''L19BG60
8M 25150
8P
8k
8S
8T
8U
25260
CT 4 007
35 Z4GT
35250
CT 2204
811C 3
8Y EF 86 (m)
82 PY 32
8d CCH3 Mullard
8f 1 90 F (n)